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045162l4049 

Ajmer 

43 

Date o-0709 

AN Poot Secondary Educatlon, Aajasthan Sarlal No. 3990OS: LTTp TtAT, 2009 
:THAN BOA Oontary School Examtnaton 2009 iASRN SOARD OF SEKPNS 

AN 
BOAPASULAR 

ASTHANBOARI 
NOA 

ijASTAN BOARD O 

10/33 

ASTHAN BOAR 

100 

fSHAN 

OF$ECARGAN RAASTiat 
AAANE 

100 

Enrol. N0.Y EAT,3 

fsil 1O633 

b RST DIVI IDN 

1toy4402 

. 

(STN, . T) 



Roll No. 

1616022 

Father's Name 

Mother's Name 

This is to certifyy that 

0324801 

HINDI(COMP.) 
ENGLISH(COMP.) 
POLSCENCE 
HISTORY 

HINDI-SAH 

Total Max. Marks 

14049. 

Centre 

AJMER 

850 

ENVR. EDr. 
SOC.SERPLAN. 

DATE 

afafraa faA 
Additionel Subject 

peog 

has appeared in March lApril 2011 at the Senior Secondary Examination from 

(14019} GOVT SR SEC SCH,CHITALWANAJALORE) 

07-06-11 

Senior Secondary Examination-2011 

and was declared Pass with subject-wise marks mentioned below : 

qufa (Max. Marks ot. (Min. Pass larks 

Cormp/Optional Subject (Th.) (Sess.) (Pr.) (Th) + (Sess.) (Pr.) 

Gd 4Eft -2011 

Se condary 

80 20 

Certificate with ark-aheet 

80 20 

120 30 

District 

120 3O 

JALORE 

12030 

SUNIL JANI 

educatlon, 

ALACHI DEVI 

RUGANATHA RAM 

Regular/Private Category Group Name 

33 

50 

REGULAR 

Total Marks ObteinedS2 

54 

23 

Ralasthah 

42 

B6.46% 

1.(Th:) 
ICIG (Marks Obtained) 

34 

32 

51 

Resut 

HUMANETIES 

18 

(Sess.) (Total) (Pr.) 

29 

73 

29 

41 

103 

28102 
113 

Ref. No 

FIRST DVISION 

240380 

(Total) 

073 

041 

103 

102 

113D 

(.R.Sarma) 

Secretary 



JAt NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITJODHPJR 

CANDIDATE'S NAME: SUNIL JANT 
FATHERS NAME 
MOTHERS NAME 

1301HISTORY 

SUBJECS 

:RUGANATHA RAM 
:ALACHI EDEVI 

1305 POLITICAL SCIENCE 

1319 HINDI LITERATURE 

TOTAL MARKS 

I YEAR MARKS 

B.A. PART-tII EXAN,zo14 0478222 
sTATEMENT OF MARKS 

II YEAR MARKS 

JODHPUR 
DATE: 

TOTAL MARKS OBTAINED 

RESULT: SECOND DIVIsION 

O1/07/14 

MARKS 

Z00 

200 

1800 

F MIN. 
PASS 

MARKS 

72 

72 

72 

ROLLN•. 2142565 
NFOL. NO. :11/24335 

MARKS OBTAINED 

43 

sUBJECT 
") TOTAL TOTAL 

101 

&1 

101 

302 

708 

REGISTRAR 



VI! 

Note 

UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN S. NO. : 153 

Copy of Marks obtained at the 

1447856 

Result / Division 

SUNL JANI 

RUGANATHA RAM 

ALACHI DEVI 

PRIN. OF PHY. EDU. &EDU. PSYCH. 

ORGN, METH, & SUPER. IN PHY. EDU 

PRIN. OF COACHING & OFFICIATING 

BASIC ANA. & PHYS. OF EXERCISES 
KINE CARE OF ATH. INJ. &HEALTH 

RECR. CAMP & HIST. OF PHY EDU 
YOGA AND REHABILITATION 

FIRST 

Subject(s)/Paper(s) offered 

THEORY PAPERS. TOTAL MARKS 

'entre D.D. DALMIA COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION, JAJPUR 

PRACTICE OF TEACHING 

THEORY 

PRACTICAL WORK 

Grand Total of Marks obtained in Theory, Practice 

Teaching & Practical Examination 

BACHELOR OF PHYSICÁL EDUCATION EXAM-2015 

Enrollment No 

Max. 
Marks 

Ext. Int. Tot. 

80 20 100 

15/07/2015 Issue Date:27/07/2015 

80 20 100 

80 20 100 

80 20 100 

80 20 100 

80 20 100 

80 20 100 

FIRST 

700 

150 150 300 

400 

atory 

1400 

Merun 

PRACTICE TEACHING 

Ext Int. Tot. 

29 07 36 

29 

29 

29 

Min. 
Marks 

29 

29 

07 36 

07 36 

29 07 

07 36 

36 

07 36 

07 36 

280 

60 60 120 

160 

560 

14/004496 

REGULAR 

HINDI 

Marks 
Obtained 

Ext. Int. 

41 12 

37 12 

66 14 

56 08 

56 08 

60 16 

52 08 

125 100 

Tot. 

FIRST 

53 

49 

80 

64 

64 

76 

60 

446 

225 

355 

1026 

PRACTICAL WORK 

1, For a pass, candidate shal! be required to obtain atleast 36% marks in each theory paper and sessional separately and 40% 

marks in the aggregate of theory paper, Practice Teaching & Practical examination separately. 

Ren 

2. Theory - First Division-60% (420) marks or above; Second Division-48% (336 to 419) marks; Pass Class 40% (280 to 335) m 

3. Practice Teaching - First Division-60% (180) marks or above; Second Division-48% (144 to 179) marks; Pass Class 40% 

(120 to 143) marks. 

4 Practical - First Division-60% (240) marks or above; Second Divisior-48% (192 to 239) marks; Pass Class 40% (160 to 191) r 

5 Star(*) shown against the marks denotes failure in that subjecttpaper. 

6 Application for scrutiny of marks and/or revaluation of answer-books as permissible under the rules should be sent to the 

Registrar on the prescribed form along with the requisite fee within 30 days from the date of declaration of result. 

7, in case any mistake being detected during the preparation of the mark-sheet or brought to notice afterwards. the University 

will be fully empowered to correct the same. 

Controlier of Exarnna 



-+ S NAMF 

iHERS NAME 

Programme :I To IV SEMESTER 

s.No. 

DATE S NAME SUNIL JANI 

1 

2 

17 

Core/Elective Course Semester-Wise 

3 

4 

JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR 

Name of the Department/ College: (047) DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION JNV UNIV.OLD CAMPUS 

5 

6 

7 

8 

:RUGANATHA RAM 

11 

: ALACHI DEVI 

12 

Course 
Code 

Course Title 

MPCC-101 RESEARCH PROCESS & 
STATISTICS IN, PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION & SPORTS 
SCIENCES 

MPCC-102 PHYSIOLOGY OF EXERCISE 

MPCC-103 TEST MEASUREMENT & 
EVALUATION IN PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION 

MPEC-101 |YOGIC SCIENCES 

MPPC-101 SPORTS SPECIALIZATION 
(1) TRACK AND FIELD (2) 
GYMNESTICS 

MPPC-102 LABORATORY PRACTICAL 

MPPC-103 GAMES & SPORTS- YOGA 
|AND WUSHU 

MPPC-104 PHYSICAL FITNESS TEST ( 

|NPFP 'A') 
MPCC-201 PROFESSIONAL 

PREPARATION AND 
CURRICULUM DESIGNS IN 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

10 MPCC-202 SPORTS BIOMECHANICS & 
KINESIOLOGY 

MPCC-203 ATHLETIC CARE AND 
REHABILITATION 

MPEC-202 SPORTS MANAGEMENT 

13 MPPC-201 |SPORTS SPECIALIZATION II 
(TRACK AND FIELD/ 
GYMNASTICS) 

14 MPPC-202 GAMES & SPORTS (1) 
VOLLEYBALL (2) BASKET 

BALL 
15 MPPC-203 SEMINAR 

16 MPPC-204 PHYSICAL FITNESS TEST 
(NPFB 'B') 

M.P.ED FINAL EXAMINATION, 2017 
Consolidated CBcS statement of Marks/Grades 

MPCC-301 SCIENTIFIC PRINCIPLES OF 
SPORTS TRAINING 

18 MPCC 302 SPORTS MEDICINE 

Marks Obtained 

ESE Total 
(70) (100) 

CCA 
(30) 

13 

21 

13 

24 

24 

23 

22 

17 

20 

19 

23 

19 

18 

17 

24 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

20 

22 

24 

38 

48 

39 

43 

44 

47 

45 

40 

54 

40 

42 

53 

51 

55 

54 

52 

43 

44 

51 

69 

52 

67 

68 

70 

67 

57 

74 

59 

65 

72 

69 

72 

78 

72 

65 

ROLL NO. 

68 

ENROL. NO. : 11/21335 

Grade Grade 
Point 

B 

B+ 

B 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B 

A 

Pige No. 1 of 3 

B 

B+ 

A 

B4 

A 

A 

A 

B+ 

B+ 

(Gi) 

5.5 

7.0 

5.5 

7.0 

7.0 

7.5 

7.0 

6.0 

7.5 

6.0 

7.0 

7.5 

7.0 

7.5 

8.0 

7.5 

16MPE30014, 

7.0 

7.0 

Credit 
Point 

(Ci) 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

2 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

CiGi= Semesterl 
Ci'Gi Qualified 

" (PIFNA) 

22.0 

28.0 

22.0 

28.0 

14.0 

15.0 

14.0 

12.0 

30.0 

24.0 

28.0 

30.0 

14.0 

15.0 

16.0 

15.0 

28.0 

28.0 

I-P 

1-P 

I-P 

I-P 

I-P 

I-P 

I-P 

I-P 

II-P 

I[-P 

II-P 

II-P 

IJ-P 

II-P 

II-P 

II-P 

III-P 

III-P 

SGPA 

6.46 

7.17 



t5 NAME 

THERS NAMAE 

JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR 

Programme:| To IV SEMESTER 

ATES NAME : SUNIL JANI 

S.No. Course 

19 

21 

Core/Elective Course Semester-Wise 

25 

: RUGANATHA RAM 

MPCC-303 HEALTH EDUCATION AND 
SPORTS NUTRITION 

20 MPEC-301 PHYSICAL FITNESS AND 
WELLNESS 

26 

:ALACHI DEVI 

Name of the Department/ College: (047) DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION JNV UNIV.OLD CAMPUS 

27 

Code 

28 

22 MPPC-302 GAMES AND SPORTS - III 
KABADDI AND KHO KHO 

23 MPPC-303 INTERNSHIP (INTERNAL) & 
|PROJECT 

Course Title 

24 MPPC-304 PHYSICAL FITNEZS TEST 
(CANADIAN) 

MPPC-301 SPORTS SPECIALIZATION -
III - (I) TRACK AND FIELD 
THROWING EVENTS (2) 
GYMNASTICS 

MPCC-401 INFORMATION & 
COMMUNICATION 

TECHNOLOGY (1CT) IN 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

MPCC-402 SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY 

MPCC-403 |SPORTS SOCIOLOGY 

MPEC-401 ADAPTED PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION (ELECTIVE) 

29 MPPC-401 SPORTS SPECIALIZATION -
V(1) TRACK AND FIELD: 
HEPTATHLON & 
DECATHLON (2) 
GYMNASTICS 

30 MPPC-402 GAMES & SPORTS - IV (1) 
BADMINTON (2) TENNIS 

31 MPPC-403 TEACHING PRACTICE 

M.P.ED FINAL EXAMINATION, 2017 
Consolidated CBCS statement of Marks/ Grades 

(CLASSROOM) 

Marks Obtained 
Total CCA 

(30) 

22 

22 

19 

22 

27 

22 

23 

17 

23 

15 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

24 

25 

24 

ESE 
(70) 

45 

49 

52 

60 

66 

66 

39 

34 

59 

60 

52 

(100) 

56 

67 

71 

36 53 

71 

82 

88 

62 

57 

74 

84 

78 

ROLL NO. 

80 

ENROL. NO 

B+ 

Credit Grade Grade 
Point Point 

(Gi) (Ci) 

A 

A 

A+ 

A+ 

B+ 

Page NT. 2 of 3 

A 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

7.0 

7.5 

7.5 

8.5 

9.5 

9.0 

6.5 

5.5 

6.0 

7.5 

8.5 

16MPE30014 

8.0 

11/21335 

8.5 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

CiGi= Semesterl 
Ci'GiQualified 

28.0 III-P 

30.0 

15.0 

17.0 

19.0 

18.0 

26.0 

22.0 

24.0 

30.0 

17.0 

16.0 

(PIFNA) 

17.0 

III-P 

III-P 

III-P 

III-P 

III-P 

V-P 

IV-P 

IV-P 

IV-P 

IV-P 

IV-P 

IV-P 

SGPA 

7.63 



bATE'S NAME : SUNIL JANI 

.NAME 

JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR 

cNAME 

Programme :I To IV SEMESTER 

iS.No. Course 

Core/Elective Course Sernester-Wise 

1 

2 

Code 

3 

RUGANATHA RAM 

Name of the Department College: (047) DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION JNV UNIV.OLD CAMPUS 

32 MPPC-404 PHYSICAL FITNESS TEST 
\(COOPER) 

S.No.Skill Course 

ALACHI DEVI 

CGPA of All Semesters 

Course Title 

M.P.ED FINAL EXAMINATION, 2017 Consolidated CBCS statement of Marks/ Grades 

JODHPUR 

STATEMENT OF MARKS 

CCA 
(30) 

MPSC - 302 SPORTS ENGINEERING 

DATE: 02/12/2017 

Marks Obtained 

Total 
(100) 

22 

ESE 

(70) 

SKILL COURSE: PSSC-202 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY 

53 

ROLL NO. 

75 

ENROL. NO.: 11/21335 

Grade Grade Credit 
Point Point 

A 

16MPE30014 

(Gi) 

8.0 

MUSSC -404 - THE CONCEPT OF SWAR, ALANKAR AND INSTRUMENT 

*Roman letter I, II, II, IV, & S represent Semester I, I, IL, IV &S subsequent semester after Course Period in which 

the student appeared; P -Pass; F - Fail; IA - Qualified in Improvement appearance. 

(Ci) 

2 

CiGi= semesterl 
Ci'GiQualified 

(PIFNA) 

16.0 IV-P 

Resuit 

SGPA 

7.00 

7.07 

Satisfactory 

Satisfactory 

Roman letter I, II, ID, IV, & S represent Semester I, , L, IV & S subsequent semester after Course Period in which 

the student appeared, P. Pass, F - Fail, IA -Qualified in improvement appearance. 

Satisfactory 

Certified that the student has qualified all core/elective/skill courses required as per the prescribed curriculum of 

the University. 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION 

18 4 8 2 40 2 * 



Electronic Certiticate No: 653925658 
41niversity Grants commissio. 

NATIONAL EDUCATIONAL 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FORASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

UGC Ref. No: 25658/(OBCXNET-NOV-2017) Roll No: 82657149 
Certified that SUNIL JANI 

Son/Dangner of RUGANATHA RAM 
id ALACHI DEVI 
cligibilin fer Asistant Protessor lela ou 25-06-2017 toe OBC 

TESTING BUREAL 

qnalificd by seCkering nurs at psir withtix ltyi4 cst-olf tor OBC 
in tte subict PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

As per te intornation provided ly the candòate, be sde baÝ conydeted bis er Master's 
degree or equi slent exawiMation at the time of aplying for NEI 
Tie date of eligibility for Assistaut Professor is the daie of 
27th Oct. 2017 OR the date of cowplet ion of 

exanination with required percerdage of Marks witbin 
declaretion of NET VeSML, ie, by 26th Oct. 2019 
TIis is .n elecironic cer tfiate only ane its authenticiza sioda be weridid fro the UCa 

minted on ibe elect ronic curtificate. 
Laldity of this edectrosic certificate is foreer. 
Dte of LssHe: 28-05-2018 

check tthe relevant doumets of iat categery. 

decharat ion of NET resde, ie. 
Master's deqrce or equizsalent 
tno peavs front the bate ot 
nlidecer is later. 

Heid 
NET BItrt 

Note: a) yGc has issd the eleçtronE certifcate on the ba_i_ of infonatior provided toy th LAkdate tn 

his/her Applicatori Fom. The apponiij auttority should verity the triginai rardsjcertiticntes 

o the candidate wtlle cOrsldering hirrvver for appointinent, as the Cumrissie is iot respn_it 

tar the sarte. The candidate must fu (he iNiTIIM eligibity condittang for ET S taici fyn 

the notiicatiun ior 1JGC-UET 
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